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LICENSE

NUMBER

79-171

79-142

79-198

79-378

79-5^1

79-733

79-762

79-991

79-1 OVl

80-16

80-353

80-376

80-381

80-398

80-1*18

80-573

sn-qai

80-1127

80-1143

81-34

81-95

81-301

81-386

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Si-.at-.en

Stevens

Stephens

Stine

Steele

Starley

Still

Stalvey

Stevens

Staley

Stevens

Stevens

Stevenson

Stephens

Stevens

Stack

Sri 11

Stevens

Stewart

Staffprd

Starnes

Staggs --,. ,

Stevens

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Jean UpcT-mroh

Wps-h Columbia

Sabrina Renee

West Columbia
Carol /Ann
Columbia
Ethel Virginia
Cayce

Rebecca Joan
Columbia, SO
Martha Hartley
West Cola, SC
Helen Gale
Swansea, SC
Ella Zean
¥est Cola, SC
Dawn Carter

Gilbert, SC
Mary Ruth
West Cola, SC
Sandra J.
West Cola, SC
Dawn Belle
Lexington, SC
Barbara Gail
Lexington, SC
Roxame Vida
West Cola, SC
Sandra Barr
Lexington, SC
Ginny Bowden
Cayce, SC
,^ndrfl Irenp

West. Cola. SC

Rebecca Lyn

C n l u m b i a , SC

Marv Hines

Lexington f SC

Linda Freeman

UpRf f.nl i imh i f l ^SC

September Davidsc

Irmo, SC
Marilyn Kathleen

Lexington, S. C.

Barbara Sue

Cola, S. C.

i
NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN

SURNAME
(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

MlXlwood

Reeley,III

Heitlinaer -..:

Payne

Wither spoon

Bledsoe
'

Williams, Jr.

Williamsom

Dunbar

Brown

Dabney, III

Weed

White

Br eland

Bradley

Sweezy

_ Shumpert

Dunbar

Downs Jr .

Daniel

n Hosier Jr.

Whit lock

Whiteaker

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Adrain Tommy

West Columbia

John Herwald

West Columbia

AiH-Vnir-

Columbia
Carl Winter
Fort Mitchell, K}

Edwin Horton

Columbia, SC
William Kirby
West Cola, SC
Legree Harold
Swansea ,SC
Benjamin Mark
West Cola, SC
James Slater

Gilbert, SC
Ben
West Cola, SC
Thomas Fleming
West Cola, SC
Todd Leonard
Blythwood, SC
Joseph Detroy
Pelion, SC
Robert Gene
West Cola, SC
Steven Merrill
Camden. SC
James Steven
Columbia, SC

Darvl Carnegie

West Cola. SC

Gerald Hallv

Gilbert r SC

Arthur Wilson

Lexington. SC

Charles Garvin

West Columbia, SC

Donald Joseph

Columbia, SC
Dudley Carlisle

Lexington, S. C.

Gorki in D.

Cola, S. C.

ABE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

-̂ 8_
47
21

19

42

32

72

[.71
; 29

2>+
M

26
19
2^

16
^0
26

18

29
2^

22
22
18

23
20

18
21

19

?*>
_29

29

29
20
18

21

_ 21 .

54

46

29

32
25

23
32

32

35

28

w
White

C
Colored

W

W

W

w

W

W

w

w

w

B

W

W

W

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Feh

Feb

Felq

Feb

Mar
Mai

May

Mav
Jon
Jun
Aug

Aug

Aug

Nov
Nov

Dec

Dec

May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May

May

May
Jun

Jun

Oct

Oct

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Jan

Jan
Feb

Feb
Apr

Apr

May

J>3ay

Day

20

??
27

28

16

-19

8

9
2Q

21

171

29

31
26

27
13
1**

2

?
8

9
9
12
9
16

?o
??
27
30

14

17

11

16
17

19

I 3

14
3

5
3

9

7

8

Year

1979

1979
1979

11

19791
tt

11

197^

197^j
197^
19791

197^
1979
1973i
197S|
197^
19791

1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980

19££
JL9SO

198C

1980
1980
1980
1980

1980
1980

1980

L981

L981
1981

1981
1981

1981

1981

1.981

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

_j£e&
Mar

Apr

Apr

Apr

Apr

May

May
Jar

Day

?B

S

14

17

7

10

12

15

21

Jun 21

Sej
Sei
Nov
Nov
Dec

Dec

...Jun
Jun
May
May

_J£a$:
May
May
Jun

M^y
May

Oct

Oct

Oct

Oct

Dec

Dec .

Dec

Dec

Jan
Feb

Feb

Feb
Apr

Apr

May

May

8

•m

Year

1979

1979

197|
n

u

n

1979

1979

1979
197S

197SJ
1979

2d 197^
2M 1979
1^ 197$)
18

7
10

9
9
17
20

^1
If

?H
?R
3

13

18
24

31

31

20

23

31.
4
7

11
10

15

8

8

1979

1980
198C^
198CJ
1980
1080
1980
1980
1980]

1980
1Q80
1980
1980

1930

1930

1980

1980

1980

1980

1981

1981
1981

1981
1981

1981

L981

1981

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE
PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. Ravmond MorriJ

Lexincrtm, South Ca
' Rev. Wallace W. R

West Columbia, SC

Gerald M. Finkel,!

Lexington County

Rev. Thomas Earl Va

West Columbia. S. C
Jeanette R. Swygei
Lexington, SC

Rev. Donald E. Stu
Swansea, SC
Rev. Gloria F. Grj
Gloverville, SC
Rev. J.Milton Fric
Lexington, SC

Revs. W.A.Stevens/
Columbia, SC
John Land Johnson
Lexington, SC
Rflv. "RaymnnrJ Pi. T)q

Lexington, SC
Rev. Bonnie Delk
West Columbia, SC

Rfiv. m In W. Hhasfi

T.fiinngtnn^ SO

Rev. Donald H. Ster

Greenville, SC

Rev. J. Bernard Co3F
Lexington County, S

John Land Johnson

Lexington t SC

Rev. Glen G. Waldrc

Richland Countv. SC

Rev. Olin W. Chassf

Lexington , S C

Rev. Bill Davidson

Columbia, SC

Rev Thomas W. Corbe

Lexington Cty, S.C.

John Land Johnson,

Lexington Cty, S. C.
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